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Northern California 

Healthcare Resource List 
Flooring 

nora systems, Inc. 
Donna Cannon  
(650) 315-9012 

donna.cannon@nora.com 
www.nora.com/us 

 Door Security 
Assa Abloy 

Dominic Rizzo 
((909) 703-1679  

dominic.rizzo@assaabloy.com  
www.assaabloydss.com 

Energy Mgmt/Intelligent Facilities Solutions 
Schneider  Electric 

Jana Gerber  
(206) 755-7326 

Jana.Gerber@schneider-electric.com 
www.schneider-electric.com 

High Performance Sliding Doors for Healthcare Properties 
AD Systems 

Tyson Gannon 
(206) 931-1622 

Tysen.Gannon@allegion.com  
www.specadsystems.com 

Sound Masking, Speech Privacy 
Biamp 

Kim Dinardo 
(603) 505-6224 

kim.dinardo@biamp.com 
www.cambridgesound.com 

Air Filtration 
Camfil  

Kyle Petersen 
(760) 520-3671 

kyle.petersen@camfil.com 
www.camfil.com 

Modular Interior Construction 
MedSpace Innovations  

Dan Gray 
(920) 918-3802  

dgray@medspaceinnovations.com  
www.medspaceinnovations.com 

Construction/Off Site Prefabrication 
DPR Construction 

Ray Boff 
(650) 444-9941 
RayB@dpr.com 

ww.dpr.com 

Architecture & Design 
Hilliard Architects 

Joanna Zumalt-McGarry  
(415) 279-6247  

joannaZM@HilliardArchitects.com  
www.hilliardarchitects.com 

Architecture & Design 
Page 

Natale Stephens  
(512) 382-3544  

nstephens@pagethink.com 
www.pagethink.com  

Owner’s Rep/Project Management/Inspector of Record 
Montgomery Corp 
Scott Montgomery  

 (415) 517-2608  
scott@montgomerycorp.org  
www.montgomerycorp.org 

Vacuum Plumbing Systems  
AcornVac 

Laura Marshall 
(626) 688-5918 

lmarshall@acornvac.com 
www.acornvac.com  

Professional Healthcare Associations-Regional 
Association of Medical Facility Professionals Northern California 

Jon Inman, President 
(415) 652-4581  

jinman@mazzetti.com  
www.amfp.info.net 

 

Professional Healthcare Associations-International 
Association of Medical Facility Professionals 

Jeff Kent, President 
(904) 866-8180 

jeffrey_s_kent@hotmail.com 
www.amfp.info 

(see reverse side, too) 
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Events, Webinars, Podcasts, Books 
Corporate, Realty, Design & Management Institute 

Glenn Fischer 
(503) 912-3132 

gfischer@squarefootage.net  
www.squarefootage.net 

Medical Property Data & Research Reports 
Revista  

Mike Hargrave 
(443) 949-8794,  

mike@revistamed.com 
www.revistamed.com  

 


